
Service Routing Code

Phone Number 

(205) 933-8101 

33 + extension Email Address

Anesthesia 129 Jacqueline Hendricks 6656 jacqueline.hendricks@va.gov

Anesthesia 129 Frances Sellers 4562 frances.sellers2@va.gov

Audiology/Speech Path 126 Kimberly Wynn 2307 kimberly.wynn2@va.gov

Blind Rehab 124 Craig Dunlop 5939 Craig.Dunlop2@va.gov

Blind Rehab 124 Stacey Stephens 5052 Stacey.Stephens@va.gov

Dental 160 Narnell Wallace 6466 Narnell.Wallace@va.gov

Dental 160 Bridgette Jefferson 6466 Bridgette.Jefferson2@va.gov

Medicine/Physician Asst 111 Shannon Dunn 4790 Shannon.Dunn4@va.gov

Mental Health 116 Dr. Misti Norton 6810 misti.norton@va.gov

Nuclear Medicine 115 Staci Jones 5475 staci.jones@va.gov

Nutrition & Food 120 Dana Drake 6220 dana.drake@va.gov

Nutrition & Food 120 Emily Parker 6215 emily.parker@va.gov

Nutrition & Food 120 Latasha Minor 6220 latasha.minor2@va.gov

Occupational Therapy 117 Sarah Goodman 5541 Sarah.Goodman1@va.gov

Occupational Therapy 117 Victoria Harris 4390 Victoria.Harris@va.gov

Optometry 112 Dr. Megan Mills 3271 megan.mills2@va.gov

Pathology & Lab 113 Ina Walker 5537 ina.walker@va.gov

PCS/Nursing 118 Sheronda White 6639 sheronda.white@va.gov

Pharmacy 119 Andy Carr 6870 james.carr3@va.gov

Physical Therapy 117 Steven Dutton 3564 steven.dutton@va.gov

Research/GRECC Pickwick Dr. Carlos A. Estrada 6676 carlos.estrada@va.gov

Respiratory Therapy 111A James (Ron) Norris 6431 james.norris2@va.gov

Radiology 114 Monica Watts 5475 monica.watts@va.gov

Radiology 114 Nickolas Clowdus 5064 nickolas.clowdus@va.gov

Social Work 118 Jessica Dosal Wood 5316 jessica.wood4@va.gov

Social Work 118 Heather McCaulley 41-7459 Heather.McCaulley2@va.gov

Social Work 118 Rhonda Diffy 8015 rhonda.diffy@va.gov

Surgical Service 112 Lakia White 4375 lakia.white@va.gov
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